
 

H24060 – Wine & Pate Tray 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ z ✓ z z  ✓ ✓ ✓  ✓    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Ventopuro Merlot 37.5cl (13% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Cottage Delight Farmhouse Pork Pate 90g 

 

Ingredients: Pork Liver (39%), Pork Fat (30%), Pork Rind (14%), Water, MUSTARD (5%) (Water, Alcohol Vinegar, 

MUSTARD Seeds, Salt, Acid: Citric Acid, Flavouring, Preservative: Potassium METABISULPHITE, Turmeric), WHEAT 

Flour, EGGS, Salt, Flavouring, Dextrose, Spices, Herbs, Onion, Garlic. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Refrigerate once opened and consume within 3 days. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1264 

Energy (kcal):   305 

Fat (g):   26 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   2.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0 

Protein (g):   15 

Salt (g):   1.8 

 

 

Product Name: Mrs Darlington’s Sweet Apple Chutney 120g 



 

 

Ingredients: Bramley Apples (55%), Sugar, Onions, Sultanas, Malt Vinegar (From BARLEY), Cornflour, Salt, Spices, Colour: 

Natural Caramel. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Refrigerate once opened. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   861 

Energy (kcal):   200 

Fat (g):   0.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   49.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   47.2 

Protein (g):   0.9 

Salt (g):   0.3 

 

 

Product Name: Taste Savoury Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Biscuits 50g 

 

Ingredients: Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Pumpkin Seeds (11%), OATMEAL, Brown Linseed, Rolled OATS, OAT Groats, 

Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed), Sweetened Dried Cranberries (11%) (Cranberries, 

Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Honey, Free Range Pasteurised EGG, Raising Agents: Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen 

Carbonate, Rice Flour, Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Manufactured in an environment which handles TREE NUTS and 

SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2067 

Energy (kcal):   495 

Fat (g):   24.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   51.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   11.2 

Protein (g):   11.9 

Salt (g):   1.51 

 

 

Product Name: Stag Traditional Stornoway Cocktail Oatcakes 125g 

 

Ingredients: OATS (52%), Water, Flour, [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils [Palm, 

Rapeseed], Salt, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1555 

Energy (kcal):   371 



 

Fat (g):   15.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   46.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.9 

Protein (g):   8.2 

Salt (g):   2.3 

 

 

Product Name: Cambrook Dry Roasted Peanuts 45g 

 

Ingredients: 94.3% PEANUTS, Salt, Rice Flour, Yeast Extract, Onion, Paprika, Smoked Salt, Oregano, Dill, Carob, Turmeric, 

Cinnamon, Garlic Powder, Paprika Extract. Stabiliser: Gum Arabic. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain various other NUTS and SESAME.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2390 

Energy (kcal):   579 

Fat (g):   50.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9 

Carbohydrate (g):   8.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   4.4 

Protein (g):   23.7 

Salt (g):   1.4 

 

 


